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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Public Works Director
City Planner

Neighborhood Preservation
Manager

Principal Planner

Building Official

Senior Planner

Associate Engineer

Civil Engineer

Combined Building Inspector
Senior Plans Examiner

Senior Combined Building Insp
Associate Planner

Combined Building Inspector
Plans Examiner

Plans Examiner

Combined Building Inspector
Senior Administrative Analyst
Building Inspector

Permit Technician

Code Enforcement Tech
Permit Technician

Code Enforcement Tech
Principal Planner

Code Enforcement Tech
Combined Building Inspector
Plan Checker

Traffic Engineering Specialist
Building Inspector
Engineering Technician

Senior Admin Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$178,413
$130,693
$115,756

$114,599
$102,233
$100,078
$99,839
$92,783
$90,820
$86,175
$81,439
$79,866
$79,776
$77,514
$71,926
$71,824
$71,558
$70,980
$65,082
$64,339
$64,094
$63,990
$63,540
$63,336
$62,389
$60,829
$60,075
$58,914
$58,717
$57,360



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Combined Building Inspector
Senior Office Assistant
Vehicle Abatement Officer Cont
Administrative Assistant
Information Systems Analyst
Associate Engineer

Code Enforcement Tech
Information Systems Analyst
Associate Planner

Hourly Professionals

Senior Civil Engineer

Hourly Skilled Craft

Plan Checker

Code Enforcement Tech
Hourly-Office/Clerical
Hourly Skilled Craft
Hourly-Office/Clerical
Hourly Skilled Craft
Hourly-Office/Clerical
Hourly Skilled Craft
Hourly-Office/Clerical

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$56,454
$53,284
$49,190
$45,310
$41,670
$37,739
$35,838
$35,009
$27,623
$19,878
$18,800
$15,500
$15,417
$14,276
$11,363

$6,318

$6,006

$4,728

$4,641

$4,140

$3,822



