	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Visalia	Community Development	\$178,413
2.	City Planner		Visalia	Community Development	\$130,693
3.	Neighborhood Preservation Manager		Visalia	Community Development	\$115,756
4.	Principal Planner		Visalia	Community Development	\$114,599
5.	Building Official		Visalia	Community Development	\$102,233
6.	Senior Planner		Visalia	Community Development	\$100,078
7.	Associate Engineer		Visalia	Community Development	\$99,839
8.	Civil Engineer		Visalia	Community Development	\$92,783
9.	Combined Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$90,820
10.	Senior Plans Examiner		Visalia	Community Development	\$86,175
11.	Senior Combined Building Insp		Visalia	Community Development	\$81,439
12.	Associate Planner		Visalia	Community Development	\$79,866
13.	Combined Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$79,776
14.	Plans Examiner		Visalia	Community Development	\$77,514
15.	Plans Examiner		Visalia	Community Development	\$71,926
16.	Combined Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$71,824
17.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Visalia	Community Development	\$71,558
18.	Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$70,980
19.	Permit Technician		Visalia	Community Development	\$65,082
20.	Code Enforcement Tech		Visalia	Community Development	\$64,339
21.	Permit Technician		Visalia	Community Development	\$64,094
22.	Code Enforcement Tech		Visalia	Community Development	\$63,990
23.	Principal Planner		Visalia	Community Development	\$63,540
24.	Code Enforcement Tech		Visalia	Community Development	\$63,336
25.	Combined Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$62,389
26.	Plan Checker		Visalia	Community Development	\$60,829
27.	Traffic Engineering Specialist		Visalia	Community Development	\$60,075
28.	Building Inspector		Visalia	Community Development	\$58,914
29.	Engineering Technician		Visalia	Community Development	\$58,717
30.	Senior Admin Assistant		Visalia	Community Development	\$57,360

31.	Combined Building Inspector	Visalia	Community Development	\$56,454
32.	Senior Office Assistant	Visalia	Community Development	\$53,284
33.	Vehicle Abatement Officer Cont	Visalia	Community Development	\$49,190
34.	Administrative Assistant	Visalia	Community Development	\$45,310
35.	Information Systems Analyst	Visalia	Community Development	\$41,670
36.	Associate Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$37,739
37.	Code Enforcement Tech	Visalia	Community Development	\$35,838
38.	Information Systems Analyst	Visalia	Community Development	\$35,009
39.	Associate Planner	Visalia	Community Development	\$27,623
40.	Hourly Professionals	Visalia	Community Development	\$19,878
41.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$18,800
42.	Hourly Skilled Craft	Visalia	Community Development	\$15,500
43.	Plan Checker	Visalia	Community Development	\$15,417
44.	Code Enforcement Tech	Visalia	Community Development	\$14,276
45.	Hourly-Office/Clerical	Visalia	Community Development	\$11,363
46.	Hourly Skilled Craft	Visalia	Community Development	\$6,318
47.	Hourly-Office/Clerical	Visalia	Community Development	\$6,006
48.	Hourly Skilled Craft	Visalia	Community Development	\$4,728
49.	Hourly-Office/Clerical	Visalia	Community Development	\$4,641
50.	Hourly Skilled Craft	Visalia	Community Development	\$4,140
51.	Hourly-Office/Clerical	Visalia	Community Development	\$3,822